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Sparkling & White Wines By The Glass

Sparkling

Deutz, Brut, Champagne, NV
Caraccioli Cellars, Brut Rosé, Santa Lucia Highlands, '12

Bisol "Crede’, Prosecco, Veneto, '16

White Wine

Pinot Grigio, Jermann, Venezia Giulia, '16

Riesling, Carl Loewen "Herrenburg”, Mosel, '16
Sauvignon Blanc, Dog Point, Marlborough, '16
Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Roger Neveu, Sancerre, '16
Chardonnay, Albert Bichot, Chablis, '15

Chardonnay, Chappellet, Napa Valley, '15

25

20

16

15

18

16

17

18

22



Red Wines By The Glass

Pinot Noir, Domaine Bachelet-Monnot "ler Cru Maranges', Burgundy, '14
Pinot Noir, Fel, Anderson Valley, '15

Zinfandel, Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley, '14

Syrah, Rune Wines "Wild Syrah’, Willcox, '15

Merlot, Pride, Napa & Sonoma Counties, '15

Red Blend, Vifia Cobos "Cocodrilo Corte”, Mendoza, '15

Cabernet Sauvignon, Turnbull, Napa Valley, '15

20

22

20

20

20

16

25



Dessert Wines By The Glass

Sparkling Wines

Marenco, Brachetto d'Acqui, Piedmont, '16

Ports and Port-Like Wines (3 oz. Pour)

Taylor Fladgate "Vargellas’, Vintage Port, '98
Graham's 20 Year Tawny Port
Rare Wine Co. "Savannah Verdelho” Madiera

Quinta do Noval 10 Year Tawny Port

Sherry (3 oz. Pour)

Sandeman Don Fino

Sandeman Medium Dry Amontillado Character

15

35

20

15

10

10

10



1064
1062
1017

1063

Champagne

Armand de Brignac "Ace of Spades’”, Brut
Billecart Salmon, Extra Brut

Deutz, Brut

Dom Pérignon, Brut

Dom Pérignon "P2"

Dom Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Louis Roederer "Cristal”

Louis Roederer "Cristal”

Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label’, Brut

Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame’", Brut Rosé

Sparkling Wines
United States
Caraccioli Cellars, Brut Cuvée, Santa Lucia Highlands
Caraccioli Cellars, Brut Rosé, Santa Lucia Highlands
Schramsberg, Brut Rosé, Napa Valley

Italy

Bisol "Crede’, Brut Prosecco

Vintage Cost

NV
NV
NV
2004
1998
1996
2000
2006

2004

2010
2012
2014

2015

1050
130
105
320

1000
360
465
540
120
650

100
100
85

70



1507
1517
1508

1500
1496

3032
3033
3029

Chardonnay- North America
Napa Valley
Cakebread
Chappellet
Chateau Montelena
Heitz Cellar
Miner Family "Wild Yeast”

Sonoma
Failla, Sonoma Coast
Patz & Hall, Sonoma Coast
Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley

Central Coast
Bien Nacido, Santa Maria Valley
Wedell Cellars "Sierra Madre Vineyard’, Santa Maria Valley

Chardonnay - France
Albert Bichot, Chablis
Domaine Long-Depaquit Chablis Grand Cru "Les Clos", Chablis

Louis Latour, Pouilly Fuisse

Vintage Cost

2015
2015
2014
2015
2015

2014
2015
2015

2011
2011

2015
2014
2015

95
85
115
75
110

80
70
130

100
95

60
190
60



Classic Whites - New World

Bin # Sauvignon Blanc - North America Vintage Cost
2440  Groth, Napa Valley 2016 55
2438 Twomey, Napa & Sonoma Counties, Sauvignon Blanc 2014 60

Miscellaneous - North America

2402  Conundrum, Napa Valley, White Blend 2014 66
2405  Failla "Alban Vineyard', Edna Valley, Viognier 2010 120
2439  Matthiasson, Napa Valley, White Blend 2014 90

Sauvignon Blanc- New World

New Zealand
2515  Allan Scott, Marlborough 2014 40
2519  Dog Point, Marlborough 2015 50
2520  Kim Crawford, Marlborough 2016 50
Arizona
2441  Dos Cabezas Wine Works "Pink", Cochise County, Rosé 2016 45

2442  Rune Wines, Cochise County, Viognier 2015 60



2547

3521
2449
2446

3517
3507
3508
3513
3515
3516
3518

3519
2465
3514
3520

Classic Whites - Old World
Italy

Jermann, Venezia Giulia, Pinot Grigio

France - Alsace

Dopftt & Irion, Gewurztraminer

France - Loire Valley
Champalou, Vouvray
Domaine Roger Neveu, Sancerre

Paul Prieur, Sancerre

Germany

Carl Loewen "Herrenburg’, Riesling Kabinett

Dr. Pauly Bergweiler "Wehlener Sonnenuhr’, Riesling Kabinett
Dr. Pauly Bergweiler "Wehlener Sonnenuhr’, Riesling Spiitlese
Fritz Haag "Brauneberger’, Riesling Kabinett
Miiller-Catoir "Gimmeldingen”, Riesling Kabinett

Robert Weil, Riesling Trocken, Rheingau

Selbach Oster "Zeltinger Himmelriech Anrecht’, Riesling Auslese

Austria
Briindylmayer "Terrassen’, Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal
Knoll "Loibner’, Griiner Veltliner Federspiel, Wachau
Rudi Pichler "Wésendorfer Hochrain'”, Riesling Smargd, Wachau

Schloss Gobelsburg "Steinsetz", Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal

Vintage Cost

2016

2012

2016
2016
2014

2016
2011
2011
2014
2015
2015
2016

2014
2016
2013
2016

70

41

50
65
60

75
75
80
70
70
53
95

60
75
150
70



North America - Cabernet Sauvignon

Bin # Napa Valley Vintage Cost
4069  Chappellet "Signature” 2015 150
4079  Robert Craig "Affinity” 2013 130
4031  Robert Mondavi 2014 66
4078  Turnbull 2014 120
4079 ZD 2014 90

Napa Valley - Howell Mountain AVA
4090 Hundred Acre "Ark Vineyard" 2012 860

Napa Valley - Oakville AVA
4010 Robert Mondavi Reserve "To Kalon Vineyard” 2011 300
1203  Robert Mondavi Reserve "To Kalon Vineyard” 1.5L 2001 600



Bin #
4015
4012
4011
1232
4011
4011

4014

4002
4029

4006

4088
4109

4067
4067

Napa Valley - Rutherford AVA
Freemark Abbey "Sycamore Vineyard"

Inglenook "Cask”

Inglenook "Rubicon”

Inglenook "Rubicon” 1.5L
Inglenook "Rubicon”

Inglenook "Rubicon”

Napa Valley - Spring Mountain AVA
Philip Togni

Napa Valley - St. Helena AVA

Bressler

Heitz Cellar "Martha's Vineyard”

Napa Valley - Yountville AVA
Ghost Block

Santa Cruz Mountains
Mount Eden Vineyards
Ridge "Monte Bello”

Washington
Quilceda Creek, Columbia Valley
Quilceda Creek, Columbia Valley

Vintage Cost

2004
2013
2005
2008
2009
2010

2003

2003
2006

2013

2011
2009

2006
2008

270
140
450
850
415
415

280

330
375

235

130
325

420
420



4032
4112
4113

4075

North America - Red Blends
Napa Valley
Bond "Melbury”, Rutherford
Bond "Pluribus’, Spring Mountain
Bond "Quella”, Napa
Bond "St. Eden’, Oakville
Bond "St. Eden’, Oakville
Bond "Vecina’, Oakville
Bond "Vecina", Oakville
Cain Concept "The Benchland", Napa Valley
Cain Cuvee, Napa Valley
Coup de Foudre "37.2", Napa Valley
Harlan Estate, Oakville
Opus One, Napa Valley
The Prisoner Wine Co. "The Prisoner"

Quintessa, Rutherford

Sonoma
Archipel
Verité "La Joie"
Verité "La Muse"
Paso Robles

Justin "Isosceles”

Vintage Cost

2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2010
NV13
2010
2005
2011
2016
2011

2006
2006
2006

2014

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
315
75
298
2500
540
130
330

81
400
400

170



North America - Merlot

Bin # Napa Valley Vintage Cost
4400  Pride "Mountain Vineyards” 2015 115
4513 Rombauer 2012 60
4506  Thorn 2012 80
4508 Twomey 2012 120

Washington
4504  Northstar, Columbia Valley 2012 115

4523  Novelty Hill, Columbia Valley 2008 50



5069

5031

5053
1221
5070
5067
5054

5030
5068
5047
5071

North America - Pinot Noir
Oregon
Adelsheim "Breaking Ground", Chehalem Mountains
Cristom, "Mt. Jefferson Cuvee’, Willamette Valley
Domaine Serene "Yamhill Cuvée’, Willamette Valley
J. Christopher "Lumiére’, Eola-Amity Hills
Penner Ash, Willamette Valley

California

Anderson Valley AVA
Fel

Carneros AVA

Talisman "Adastra Vineyard"

Sonoma - Russian River Valley AVA
En Route "Les Pommiers”
Hartford Court "Land’s Edge Vineyard” 1L5L
Pillow Road
Siduri "Keefer Ranch”
Three Sticks

Sonoma - Sonoma Coast AVA
Kosta Browne "Gap's Crown Vineayrd"
Lioco "Laguna”
Williams Selyem
Wind Gap

Vintage Cost

2014
2015
2014
2012
2015

2015

2010

2014
2006
2014
2012
2011

2013
2013
2011
2013

90
75
90
100
105

90

120

135
290
110
100
145

295
83
180
85



5058

5069

Central Coast

Cambria "Bench Break Vineyard', Santa Maria Valley
Morgan "12 Clones", Santa Lucia Highlands

Sandhi, Sta. Rita Hills

Sea Smoke "Southing’, Sta. Rita Hills

Wedell Cellars, Sta. Rita Hills

Marin County
Dutron Goldfield "Devil's Gulch Vineyard”

Santa Cruz Mountains AVA

Domaine Eden

Vintage Cost

2006
2010
2012
2015
2011

2012

2013

70
74
87
145
115

140

90



North America - Rhone Varieties

Bin # California Vintage Cost
6045  Alban Vineyards "Patrina’, Edna Valley, Syrah 2010 105
6046  Jonata "Todos", Santa Ynez Valley, Syrah Blend 2011 110
5511 Klinker Brick "Farrah’, Lodi, Syrah 2010 56
6049 LAW Estate "Intrepid”, Paso Robles, Syrah 2011 120
6040  Shafer "Relentless”, Napa Valley, Syrah 2011 190
6040  Shafer "Relentless”, Napa Valley, Syrah 2012 205
6023  Sine Qua Non "Atlantis Fe203-1a,b,c”, Central Coast, Syrah 2005 600
6027  Sine Qua Non "Labels", Central Coast, Syrah 2007 600
6035  Sine Qua Non "Pictures’, Central Coast, Grenache 2007 600
6025  Sine Qua Non "Raven No 3,4,5", Central Coast, Syrah 2006 600
6047  Wedell Cellars "Manchester Vineyard', Arroyo Grande Valley, Syrah 2011 120
6034  Zaca Mesa, Santa Ynez Valley, Syrah 2007 90
6034  Zaca Mesa "Black Bear Block", Santa Ynez Valley, Syrah 2008 120

Washington
6017 Hedges "Cuvee Marcel Dupont’, Red Mountain, Syrah 2012 75
6020 K Vintners "The Heart", Walla Walla Valley, Syrah 2005 700
6018 K Vintners "OIld Bones", Walla Walla Valley, Syrah 2005 1000
6019 K Vintners "The Skull’, Walla Walla Valley, Syrah 2005 700

6050  Latta Wines "Latta Latta", Columbia Valley, GSM 2013 65



North America - Zinfandel

Chateau Montelena, Calistoga AVA

Edmeades, Medocino County

Peter Franus "Brandlin Vineyard', Mount Veeder
Ridge "Three Valleys", California

Scarlett, Rutherford AVA

Turley "Duarte”, Contra Costa County

Turley "Dusi Vineyard", Paso Robles
Turley "Juvenile”, California

Turley "Old Vines", California

Vintage Cost

2015
2010

2010
2011
2013
2016

2008
2011
2015

85
50

80
65
90
90
165
85
70



Arizona Reds

Caduceus Cellars "Nagual de la Naga', Red Blend
Dos Cabezas Wine Works "Aguileon’, Red Blend
Rune Wines "Pillsbury Vineyard", Wild Syrah
Sand Reckoner "7", Syrah

Vintage Cost

2013
2014
2015
2012

105
65
100
114



9302
9313
9303

9322
9333
9305
9334

8014
8025
8015

South America
Chile
Concha y Toro "Don Melchor” Cabernet Sauvignon
Montes Alpha "M", Santa Cruz, Apalta, Red Blend

Sena, Aconcagua, Bordeaux Blend

Argentina
Catena, Mendoza, Malbec
Cheval Des Andes, Mendoza, Bordeaux Blend
Joffre, Mendoza, Merlot
Vifia Cobos "Cocodrilo Corte”, Red Blend

Australia

Henschke "Mount Edelstone’, Barossa, Shiraz
Penfold's BIN 389, South Australia, Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz
Torbreck "Juvenile”, Barossa, GSM blend

Vintage Cost

2009
2009
2005

2015
2010
2003
2015

2003
2013
2012

250
200
275

55
255
54
65

260
90
62



France - Bordeaux

Alter Ego de Palmer, Margaux

Chateau Cheval Blanc, St-Emilion

Chateau Duhart-Milon, Pauillac

Chateau Haut-Brion "Le Clarence de Haut-Brion", Graves
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac

Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac

Chateau Leoville-Las Cases, St-Julien

Chateau Margaux, Margaux

Chateau Mongravey, Margaux

Chateau Montrose, St. Estephe

Chateau Petrus, Pomerol

Vintage Cost

2011
2003
2008
2012
1988
2005
2012
1996
2014
2012
2005

250
3000
320
325
1300
5000
410
1600
115
240
10000



7045
7042
7038
7049

France - Burgundy

Bellenum "Les Clos de Chénes’", Volnay

Bouchard Pére & Fils "Beaune du Chateau”, Céte de Beaune
Domaine Bachelet-Monnot "ler Cru Maranges”, Cote de Beaune
Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, Echezeaux

Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, La Tache

Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, Richbourg

Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, Richbourg

Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, Richbourg

Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, Richbourg

Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, Romanee St. Vivant
Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, Romanee St. Vivant
Domaine de Ia Romanee Conti, Romanee St. Vivant
Domaine Génot-Boulanger, Mercurey-Sazenay

Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret "Les Cras", Vougeot
Domaine Perrot Minot "Les Charmes’, Chambolle-Musigny
Domaine Perrot Minot "Les Perrieres’, Gevrey-Chambertin
Domaine Perrot Minot, Chambertin

Domaine Perrot Minot, Chambolle Musigny

Domaine Perrot Minot, Charmes-Chambertin

Domaine Pierre Guillemot "Savigny Aux Gravains"

Domaine Pierre Guillemot "Savigny Aux Serpentiéres”

Other Burgundy

Bertrand Ambroise, Bourgogne
Domaine des Braves "Régnié", Beaujolais
Evening Land, Bourgogne

Guy Breton "Régnié", Beaujolais

Vintage Cost

1999
2009
2014
2007
2004
2002
2004
2007
2009
2007
2009
2010
2014
2014
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2011
2011

2010
2012
2010
2015

350
852
80

950

2200
2000
1800
2250
2270
2350
2333
2580

105

200

850

800

1800
850
1200
95
95

60
55
40
60



Bin # Northern Rhone Valley Vintage Cost

7530 E. Guigal "Brune et Blonde de Guigal”, Céte-Rétie 2009 180
7532  Jean-Louis Chave, L'Hermitage 2013 585
7531  Jean-Louis Chave, St.-Joseph 2013 165
7510  Jean-Luc Colombo "Terres Brulees” Cornas 2007 110
7529  Rene Rostaing "Cote Blonde', Cote-Rétie 2010 360

Southern Rhone Valley

7513  Cristia Collection, Rasteau 2008 45
7520  Domaine Faury, Syrah, Collines Rhodaniennes 2008 55
7517  Montirius "Garrigues”, Vacqueyras 2008 60
7533  Perrin Family "Les Sinards’, Chateauneuf du Pape 2014 100
Other France
7525  Bila-Haut by M. Chapoutier, Roussillon, GSM Blend 2009 45
7511 Domaine de Pallus, "Les Pensées de Pallus”, Chinon 2013 70
7526  Marc Bredif, Chinon, Loire Valley 2011 60
Lebanon

9519  Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley 2000 150



Italy

Bin # Piemonte Vintage Cost
8516 Bruno Giacosa, Barbaresco Riserva 1998 600
8521  Gaja "Sori Tilden", Barbaresco 1999 1100
8506  Giacomo Borgogno, Barolo Riserva 1967 550
8503  Giacomo Borgogno, Barolo Riserva 1982 450
8512  Giacomo Borgogno, Barolo Riserva 1990 500
8509  La Spinetta "Viirsu Vigneto Campé”, Barolo 2004 425
8509  La Spinetta "Viirsu Vigneto Campeé'", Barolo 2005 425
8509  La Spinetta "Viirsu Vigneto Campé”, Barolo 2006 425
8545  Maison Anselmet "Henri", Valle d'Aosta, Syrah 2006 120
8522  Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco 2013 85
8517 Roberto Voerzio, Cerequio, Barolo 2000 700
8518 Roberto Voerzio, La Serra, Barolo 2001 700

Tre Venezie

8530  Bertani, Amarone , Recioto, Classico Superiore 1967 1600
8530  Bertani, Amarone , Recioto, Classico Superiore 1968 1400
8530  Bertani, Amarone , Recioto, Classico Superiore 1975 1200
8530  Bertani, Amarone , Recioto, Classico Superiore 1976 1200

8533  Buglioni "L'Amarone”, Amarone, Classico 2008 185



Italy
Bin # Toscana
8514  Gaja "Promis", Merlot/Syrah/Sangiovese
8538 Monteverro "Tinata’, Syrah/Grenache
8539  Terra di Monteverro, Red Blend

Other Italian Reds
8549  Colpetrone, Umbria, Sagrantino di Montefalco
8538  Feudi di San Gregorio, Mandura, Primitivo

8548  Punta Crena "Vigneto Isasco”, Rossese, Liguria

Vintage Cost

2013
2009
2009

2009
2011
2011

96
234
330

65
50
45



9017
9029
9016

9000
9011

9025

9022

Spain
Ribera del Duero
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena 5°"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena 5°"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena 5°"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena 5°"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena 5°"

Rioja
Artadi, Vifas de Gais
LAN "Edicion Limitada”

R. Lopez de Heredia Vina Bosconia Reserva

Navarra & Penedes

Guelbenzu "Evo”, Navarra

Torres, Atrium, Merlot, Penedes

Emporda

Castillo Perelada, "Finca Garriga’, Samso (Carinyena)

Ribera del Queiles
Winery Arts ,"Numbernine', Red Blend

Vintage Cost

2006
2007
2008
2009
2011

2006
2011
2004

2003
2004

2007

2006

570
540
522
600
585

67
165
225

60
40

75

60












